
Helping you reach your home ownership dreams in Hawaii.

Brian Ako
NMLS #1083184
(808) 741-5130

bako@asbhawaii.com

Manny August
NMLS #662118
(808) 927-4512

maugust@asbhawaii.com

Edina Galla
NMLS #374225
(808) 927-1902

egalla@asbhawaii.com
Hungarian Speaking

Debbie Goto
NMLS #477346
(808) 551-0163

dgoto@asbhawaii.com

Stefan Kant, Jr.
NMLS #1191266
(808) 295-7924

skant@asbhawaii.com
Bulgarian Speaking

Paul Santos
NMLS #477347
(808) 927-9548

psantos@asbhawaii.com

Alan Magno
NMLS #477326
(808) 425-2974

amagno@asbhawaii.com

Reyn Sugai
NMLS #1636384
(808) 979-6641

rsugai@asbhawaii.com

Bryce Tani
NMLS #477420
(808) 927-9545

btani@asbhawaii.com

Swee Wah
NMLS #477489
(808) 348-4917

swah@asbhawaii.com
Cantonese/Mandarin 

Speaking

Alex Truong
NMLS #1325920
(808) 428-6248

atruong@asbhawaii.com
Vietnamese Speaking

Carolyn Johiro
NMLS #477461
(808) 348-4913

cjohiro@asbhawaii.com

HOME LOANS FROM AMERICAN SAVINGS BANK
Talk to us for expert help financing your dream home.
(808) 593-1226  |  asbhawaii.com

(12/24)



Amanda Lien
Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-724-6803
NMLS #2453146 
amanda.lien@cpb.bank

Annie Pahayahay
Senior Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-389-5469
NMLS #674837
annie.pahayahay@cpb.bank

220 South King Street, Suite 700
Honolulu, HI 96813

kenneth.leung@cpb.bank

ian.kemsley@cpb.bank

chad.kim@cpb.bank

tom.chua@cpb.bank

tommy.nguyen@cpb.bank

paul.tse@cpb.bank

linda.miyasaki@cpb.bank celia.fujikami@cpb.bank

david.lee@cpb.bank

donn.hoshide@cpb.bank
trong.son@cpb.bank

cindy.basioa@cpb.bank



FHB.com

12/24/24

Yuko Omorai
AVP & Private Banking
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-8965 or
(808) 227-7294

yomorai@fhb.com
NMLS ID #1645209
Japanese Speaking

Jeff Barnard
Sr. Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 829-1401
jbarnard@fhb.com
NMLS ID #1559076

Nikki A N Kruse
Sr. Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-6584 or
(808) 979-6861

nkruse@fhb.com
NMLS ID #580465

Bernadette
Kaneshiro

AVP & Private Banking
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 532-9883 or
(808) 779-4876

bkaneshiro@fhb.com
NMLS ID #881938

All loan programs are subject to credit approval. Certain terms and restrictions may apply.

The Path To Homeownership Starts With Yes!

As one of Hawaii’s leading mortgage lenders, First Hawaiian Bank 

offers a wide range of residential financing programs to fit your needs. 

Speak with any one of our knowledgeable Mortgage Loan Officers and 

let us help make your homeownership dreams come true.

Paulette 
Puaokailikai Suzuki

VP & Private Banking
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-7084 or
(808) 371-4051

psuzuki@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #316271

Warren P. 
De La Rosa

Mortgage Loan Officer
(808) 532-9850 or

(808) 457-5624
wdelarosa@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #543027

mailto:psuzuki@fhb.com
mailto:wdelarosa@fhb.com


Rate is your condo expert
We treat each transaction with the care and elite service that has 
resulted in a *97% customer satisfaction rating. Our in-house services 
and home loan experts allow us to finance all kinds of different 
condo projects.

Extended Lock Option Highlights
• Locks available for up to 360 days**
• 30-year fixed and Adjustable Rate Mortgage (ARM)

products available
*97% Customer Satisfaction: Data Source: Guaranteed Rate’s Client Satisfaction Surveys (Averaged 2022)
Applicant subject to credit and underwriting approval. Not all applicants will be approved for financing. Receipt of application does not represent an approval for financing or interest rate guarantee. Restrictions may apply, contact Rate for current rates 
and for more information. 
**No price adjustment. Requires a non-refundable upfront lock fee based on a specific percentage of the loan amount. (20230118-1920621)

1001 Bishop St., Ste. 1000 
Honolulu, HI 96813

Kinnie Lang
VP of Mortgage Lending

(808) 457-2213
kinnie.lang@rate.com

Justin Guedon
VP of Mortgage Lending

(808) 367-4084
justin.guedon@rate.com

1001 Bishop St., Ste. 1000 
Honolulu, HI 96813

Justin Enos
Producing Sales Manager

(808) 294-7900
justin.enos@rate.com

1001 Bishop St., Ste. 1000 
Honolulu, HI 96813

Nick Adey
VP of Mortgage Lending

Steven Penske
VP of Mortgage Lending

(808) 375-8422
steven.penske@rate.com

1001 Bishop St., Ste. 1000 
Honolulu, HI 96813

(808) 304-3283
kinnie.lang@rate.com

1001 Bishop St., Ste. 1000 
Honolulu, HI 96813

Contact us today to learn more!

Operating as Guaranteed Rate, Inc. in New York.

Guaranteed Rate, Inc. D/B/A Rate; NMLS #2611; 3940 N Ravenswood, Chicago, IL 60613; 866-934-7283. |  K. Lang NMLS #422217; HI - HI-422217 | J. Guedon NMLS #1466415; HI - HI-1466415 | J. Enos NMLS #1147361; HI - 
HI-1147361 | S. Penske NMLS #379410; HI - HI-379410 | N. Adey NMLS #836894; HI - HI-836894 |  For licensing information visit nmlsconsumeraccess.org Equal Housing Lender. Conditions may apply.



Marshall Lum 
NMLS #378845 

 
(808) 349-6314 

marshall@mortgagehi.com

Cathy Nguyen 
NMLS #1226034 

 
(808) 347-1247 

cathyn@mortgagehi.com

Clint Hamabata 
NMLS #477466 

 
(808) 377-0003 

clint@mortgagehi.com

Information in this flyer is for licensed Realtors and professional use only. All mortgage products, rates, terms and conditions are subject to credit and property approval. This is not a commitment to lend 
or extend credit. Additional requirements and restrictions apply. Rates, terms and loan programs subject to change without notice.

Please call 808-468-1557 or email info@mortgagehi.com to start your pre-approval

LET US HELP YOU GET INTO THE NEWEST 
KOBAYASHI GROUP PROJECT, KUILEI PLACE.

MortgageHI.com  |  NMLS #2366394



Equal Housing Lender            Member FDIC          ©2024 Bank of Hawaii dba Bank of Hawai‘i     (12/2024)

Residential Lending 
Administration

Charles Roberts
VP and Retail

Channel Manager
NMLS ID# 667774

Phone: 808-694-8855

James Moniz
EVP, Executive

Director of
Mortgage Banking

NMLS ID# 1455681
Phone: 808-694-4213

Corey Shimabuku
VP and Executive

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609934

Phone: 808-694-7458
Cell: 808-271-3134

Ala Moana

Downtown

Let our mortgage team help you make  
memories in your very own home.

Kahala

Jennifer
Gross Gershman

VP and Executive
Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 725064
Phone: 808-694-4888

Cell: 808-291-7270

Brenda Gross Mitchell
VP and Senior

Executive Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609920

Phone: 808-694-7454
Cell: 808-286-2656

Online Lending Loan Officers

Kai Yamamoto
VP and Executive

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609940

Phone: 808-694-6092
Cell: 808-265-3142

Pearlridge

Dwight Bolosan
AVP and Senior

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609905

Phone: 808-694-1432
Cell: 808-292-7285

Desiree Julian
AVP and Executive

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 674097

Phone: 808-694-1418
Cell: 808-384-7880

West Oahu

Anthony Le
Officer and Senior

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 347495

Phone: 808-694-8556
Cell: 808-864-3492

Lauren Hamano
Officer and Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 733324
Phone: 808-694-4716

Derek Suehiro
Officer and Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 609938
Phone: 808-694-4716

Alaka‘i Freitas
Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 1887168
Phone: 808-694-4716

Michelle Briones
Officer and Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 539926
Phone: 808-694-4716

Scan this code  
to see our  
mortgage rates.

† �#1 Residential Lender ranking is for total number of 
residential loans and total dollars made by a local lender in 
the State of Hawaii in 2023. Information compiled by Title 
Guaranty derived from Hawaii Bureau of Conveyances tax 
data recorded information for December 2023. Information 
is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

LOCAL
LENDER

Jack Smyth
VP and Executive

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609936

Phone: 808-694-8957
Cell: 808-265-2287

Mimi Hirakawa
Officer and

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 1769075

Phone: 808-694-8540
Cell: 808-348-8210

Destenie Turner
AVP and Executive

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 787146

Phone: 808-694-8561
Cell: 808-294-0332

Kevin Morris
AVP and Senior

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 1336697

Phone: 808-694-8503
Cell: 808-294-2981

Finance your home  
at Kuilei Place with  
Bank of Hawai‘i

https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/corey-shimabuku
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/kai-yamamoto
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/dwight-bolosan
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/desiree-julian
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/anthony-le
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/brenda-gross-mitchell
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/jennifer-gross-gershman
https://www.boh.com/personal/home-loans/mortgage/loan-officers/lauren-ogasawara
https://www.boh.com/personal/home-loans/mortgage/loan-officers/derek-suehiro
https://www.boh.com/personal/home-loans/mortgage/loan-officers/alakai-freitas
https://www.boh.com/personal/home-loans/mortgage/loan-officers/michelle-briones
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/jack-smyth
https://www.boh.com/personal/home-loans/mortgage/loan-officers/mimi-hirakawa
https://www.boh.com/personal/home-loans/mortgage/loan-officers/destenie-turner
https://www.boh.com/personal/home-loans/mortgage/loan-officers/kevin-morris



	KuileiPlace_AmericanSavingsBank
	KuileiPlace_CentralPacificBank
	KuileiPlace_FirstHawaiianBank-1
	KuileiPlace_GuranteedRate
	KuileiPlace_MortgageHawaii-1
	KuileiPlace_BankofHawaii-1
	Our-KuileiPlace-Team7.23
	FHB Lender Flyer Dec 2024.pdf
	Slide1




